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Control 0.3% DNCB 0.5% DNCB

Figure S1. Representative images of the dorsal murine skin during the experiment. Images ware taken before DNCB or vehicle
application.
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Figure S2. CD4* and CD8 cells in CD45*/CD3* (a) isolated splenocytes and (b) lymphocytes at the end of the experiment. Data
are presented as the mean + SEM (n=5/group). Squares, dots and triangles represent one individual.
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Figure S3. Representative hematoxylin and eosin (H&E) staining of the right ear. Scale bar: 100 pum.
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Figure S4. Effects of DNCB treatment on lipid mediator formation in murine dorsal skin. Data are presented in pg/mg as means
+ SEM and fold change (f) to control group (n=5/ group).



Table S1. Commercially validated primers used with a customized 384-well RT2 PCR Array Plate (Qiagen)

Gene name

GeneGlobe ID (Qiagen)

PPIH

IL18

CCL5

CCL11

TSLP

KRT5

KRT10

FLG

LOR

SEMA3A

KLK7

KLK5

QT01165318
QT00171129
QT01747165
QT00114275
QT00198261
QT01060325
QT00493241
QT01195929
QT00248192
QT00173971
QT00150962

QT01563177




